  1
Product Name: UM28P3TNN
Capacity     : 128GB、 256GB、 512GB、 1TB、 2TB
M.2 2280 NVMe SSD
  2
   Revision History
Revision Date Description Editor
1.0 July. 6, 2022 Initial release

1 GND System Ground +3.3V POWER 2
  15
6.0 Ordering Information
Table 6-1 Ordering Information
Model Name Capacity P/E cycles Type Remark
UM28P3TNN-128GWM45 128GB 3K M.2 2280
-40℃~85℃
UM28P3TNN-256GWM45 256GB 3K M.2 2280
UM28P3TNN-512GWM45 512GB 3K M.2 2280
UM28P3TNN-001TWM45 1TB 3K M.2 2280
UM28P3TNN-002TWM45 2TB 3K M.2 2280
7.0 Package Specification
Figure 7-1 Package Specification